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Meccanismi angolari | Corner mechanisms
Fly Box Lamina 

Cat. code

Cat. code

Door (cm)

Weight (kg) PiecesSize (cm) Size (mm)

Soft Height (mm)

FLYBST452
FLYBST602

FLYB45L
FLYB60L

FLYBST452
FLYBST602
FLYB45L
FLYB60L

45/50
60

35,255 
40,00
23,395
25,515 

8
6
8
6

84 x 57,5 x 20,5
102 x 57,5 x 20,5
83,5 x 47,5 x 23,5
101,5 x 54 x 23,5

1200 x 800
1200 x 800
1200 x 800
1200 x 800

x
x

560
560

Width (mm) Depth (mm) Height (mm)

360
510

448
448

96
96

W 975 (Door 60) | 825 (Door 45)

D 489

460

785

H
 5

60

Lamina Fly Box

Vibo S.p.A Via Arzignano, 46 36070
Trissino VI — Italy | Tel +39 0445 492800 
vibo@viboitaly.com | viboitaly.com

*Le informazioni contenute nelle presenti schede tecniche sono indicative. Eventuali differenze con il listino in 
vigore non costituiscono motivo di contestazione. The information given in this technical sheet are indicative. 
Any discrepancies with the price list currently in force cannot be cause for complaint.

FLYBST452

FLYB45L

4004110224MKT

4004110233MKT

4004110223MKT

4004110234MKT

Lamiera Sheet metal
Plastica Plastic

GM | VNM

VGF | VN

FLYB
ST
452

FLYB
45
L

Nome Name
Struttura Structure
Modulo Cabinet size

Nome Name
Modulo Cabinet size
Gamma Range

Grigio Materico
Nero Materico

Grigio Antracite
Verniciato nero
Epoxy-coated
black

Meccanismo Fly Box per base angolo con anta da 45-50-60 cm. Predisposto per 2 ripiani. Kit 
rientro ammortizzato incluso e premontato. Reversibile. Kit composto da 2 ripiani estraibili per 
meccanismi Fly Box base con bordo di contenimento e fondo in lamiera. Reversibili.    

Fly Box base corner mechanism for 45-50-60 cm cabinet door and designed for 2 shelves. 
Dampened soft-closing kit included and pre-assembled. Reversible. Kit consisiting of 2 pull-out 
shelves for Fly Box base mechanism with sheet metal rail and bottom. Reversible.   

Cat. code

Description

Dimensions

Packaging Pallet configuration

Instruction sheet

Materials

Finish

Load capacity Kg

50

15

10

Portata totale
Total capacity

Ripiano frontale
Front shelf

Ripiano posteriore
Back shelf

Inquadrate il codice QR per scoprire 
il modo corretto di smaltire l’imballaggio 
e la corretta manutenzione del prodotto.

Scan the QR code to discover the correct 
way to dispose the packing and the 
correct maintenance of the product.

Maintenance

Mechanism 45

Mechanism

Shelves

Mechanism

Shelves

Mechanism 60

Shelves 45

Shelves 60


